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Event-No. 7
400m Freestyle Women
Open Class
1. Toni Shaw 2003(S9) GBR Great Britain 04:49.94 953 (A)

00:34.84 01:11.01 01:47.41 02:24.24 03:01.35 03:38.10 04:14.76 04:49.94

2. Maisie Summers-Newton 2002(S6) GBR Great Britain 05:34.14 949 (A)
00:37.97 01:19.57 02:02.15 02:44.49 03:26.96 04:09.76 04:52.13 05:34.14

3. Claire Supiot 1968(S8) FRA France 05:04.20 929 (A)
00:33.77 01:11.67 01:50.52 02:29.49 03:08.47 03:47.58 04:26.27 05:04.20

4. Liesette Bruinsma 2000(S11) NED Nederlands 05:18.38 893 (A)
00:34.67 01:13.84 01:53.91 02:34.29 03:13.87 03:54.35 04:38.30 05:18.38

5. Manon Vermarien 1997(S9) NED Nederlands 05:00.03 882 (A)
00:34.38 01:10.53 01:47.86 02:25.40 03:03.48 03:41.89 04:21.11 05:00.03

6. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE Sweden 04:48.91 861 (A)
00:32.59 01:07.76 01:43.79 02:20.41 02:57.59 03:35.31 04:12.65 04:48.91

7. Zara Mullooly 2002(S10) GBR Great Britain 04:49.75 846 (A)
00:32.67 01:08.37 01:45.49 02:22.77 03:00.07 03:37.55 04:14.88 04:49.75

8. Janina Breuer 1998(S14) GER Germany 04:50.94 845 (A)
00:32.52 01:08.75 01:45.48 02:22.59 02:59.91 03:38.41 04:15.68 04:50.94

9. Lisa Kruger 2000(S10) NED Nederlands 04:50.14 843 (1)
00:32.52 01:08.45 01:45.19 02:22.13 02:59.64 03:36.90 04:14.59 04:50.14

10. Bianka Pap 2000(S10) HUN Hungary 04:52.55 822 (2)
00:34.13 01:10.97 01:48.30 02:25.24 03:01.71 03:39.40 04:16.43 04:52.55

11. Amber van der Kruk 2001(S14) NED Nederlands 04:54.09 818 (3)
00:32.21 01:09.12 01:47.32 02:24.92 03:01.91 03:39.36 04:16.90 04:54.09

12. Ahalya Lettenberger 2001(S7) USA United States of America 05:31.54 807
00:37.99 01:18.86 02:00.57 02:42.87 03:25.17 04:07.42 04:49.63 05:31.54

13. Amalie Vinther 1995(S8) DEN Denmark 05:21.31 803
00:36.66 01:16.78 01:57.93 02:38.97 03:19.93 04:01.21 04:41.64 05:21.31

14. Marte Heggertveit 1999(S9) NOR Norway 05:11.66 790
00:36.51 01:16.13 01:55.65 02:35.08 03:14.53 03:54.03 04:33.08 05:11.66

15. Julia Gaffney 2000(S8) USA United States of America 05:24.58 776
00:36.46 01:16.24 01:57.28 02:38.66 03:20.21 04:02.34 04:44.00 05:24.58

16. Verena Schott 1989(S6) GER Germany 06:02.85 756
00:41.60 01:26.05 02:11.98 02:58.60 03:45.92 04:32.32 05:18.11 06:02.85

17. Nora Meister 2003(S8) SUI Switzerland 05:28.15 747
00:37.98 01:18.46 02:00.24 02:41.70 03:23.41 04:05.17 04:46.88 05:28.15

18. Laila Suzigan Garcia 2000(S6) BRA Brasil 06:07.93 718
00:41.08 01:25.89 02:12.01 02:58.63 03:45.45 04:32.95 05:20.70 06:07.93

19. McClain Hermes 2001(S11) USA United States of America 05:42.00 711
00:38.91 01:21.54 02:05.18 02:48.25 03:31.70 04:15.73 04:59.33 05:42.00

20. Sabrina Duchesne 2001(S8) CAN Canada 05:36.14 678
00:37.55 01:19.42 02:01.67 02:44.61 03:27.71 04:10.90 04:53.53 05:36.14

21. Abi Tripp 2001(S8) CAN Canada 05:51.04 545
00:40.18 01:23.98 02:08.85 02:53.54 03:38.26 04:22.82 05:07.41 05:51.04

22. Krista Morkore 1998(S10) FRO Faroe Islands 05:23.77 528
00:35.45 01:14.76 01:56.16 02:38.16 03:20.54 04:02.26 04:43.95 05:23.77

23. Elena Krawzow 1993(S12) GER Germany 05:18.99 519
00:34.40 01:13.47 01:54.31 02:35.31 03:16.39 03:57.67 04:39.16 05:18.99

24. Inge Belfor 2001(S10) NED Nederlands 05:30.41 464
00:36.01 01:15.63 01:56.76 02:38.81 03:21.14 04:04.41 04:48.08 05:30.41

25. Lea Sophie Stengel 2003(S10) GER Germany 05:31.49 454
00:35.84 01:16.84 01:59.33 02:41.64 03:24.42 04:06.87 04:49.14 05:31.49

26. Agnes Kramer 1998(S8) SWE Sweden 06:07.00 405
00:40.35 01:27.20 02:14.62 03:02.96 03:49.56 04:36.75 05:22.43 06:07.00

27. Laura Martens Christensen 1997(S9) DEN Denmark 05:55.90 390
00:37.49 01:20.73 02:06.20 02:52.05 03:38.48 04:24.55 05:10.39 05:55.90

28. Jenna Rajahalme 2002(S10) FIN Finland 05:49.60 294
00:37.79 01:21.17 02:05.93 02:51.22 03:36.80 04:22.98 05:07.12 05:49.60

29. Nicola St Clair Maitland 2003(S8) SWE Sweden 06:42.55 160
00:42.57 01:30.89 02:21.92 03:14.42 04:07.65 05:00.81 05:53.18 06:42.55
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Event-No. 7
400m Freestyle Women
Open Class
30. Louise Bast Aaby 1998(S7) DEN Denmark 06:59.27 144

00:49.91 01:40.91 02:36.42 03:28.70 04:22.46 05:17.44 06:09.28 06:59.27

31. Nadja Joy Pannerup Toennesen 1987(S14) DEN Denmark 06:20.27 112
00:43.65 01:30.59 02:18.30 03:05.99 03:54.40 04:43.61 05:33.52 06:20.27

32. Megan Sherwin 2000(S8) CAN Canada 06:57.17 96
00:45.75 01:36.21 02:27.88 03:22.11 04:14.51 05:08.44 06:02.38 06:57.17

33. Shelby Newkirk 1996(S7) CAN Canada 08:15.29 4
00:50.00 01:52.06 02:54.61 03:58.34 05:01.68 06:04.50 07:09.86 08:15.29

Disqualified
Ida Andersson Wulf 1998 (S7) SWE Sweden
IPC 11.1.5

Was withdrawn
Camilla Klestrup Hansen 1997 (S14) DEN Denmark

Class S6
1. Maisie Summers-Newton 2002(S6) GBR Great Britain 05:34.14 949 (A)

00:37.97 01:19.57 02:02.15 02:44.49 03:26.96 04:09.76 04:52.13 05:34.14

2. Verena Schott 1989(S6) GER Germany 06:02.85 756
00:41.60 01:26.05 02:11.98 02:58.60 03:45.92 04:32.32 05:18.11 06:02.85

3. Laila Suzigan Garcia 2000(S6) BRA Brasil 06:07.93 718
00:41.08 01:25.89 02:12.01 02:58.63 03:45.45 04:32.95 05:20.70 06:07.93

Class S7
1. Ahalya Lettenberger 2001(S7) USA United States of America 05:31.54 807

00:37.99 01:18.86 02:00.57 02:42.87 03:25.17 04:07.42 04:49.63 05:31.54

2. Louise Bast Aaby 1998(S7) DEN Denmark 06:59.27 144
00:49.91 01:40.91 02:36.42 03:28.70 04:22.46 05:17.44 06:09.28 06:59.27

3. Shelby Newkirk 1996(S7) CAN Canada 08:15.29 4
00:50.00 01:52.06 02:54.61 03:58.34 05:01.68 06:04.50 07:09.86 08:15.29

Disqualified
Ida Andersson Wulf 1998 (S7) SWE Sweden
IPC 11.1.5

Class S8
1. Claire Supiot 1968(S8) FRA France 05:04.20 929 (A)

00:33.77 01:11.67 01:50.52 02:29.49 03:08.47 03:47.58 04:26.27 05:04.20

2. Amalie Vinther 1995(S8) DEN Denmark 05:21.31 803
00:36.66 01:16.78 01:57.93 02:38.97 03:19.93 04:01.21 04:41.64 05:21.31

3. Julia Gaffney 2000(S8) USA United States of America 05:24.58 776
00:36.46 01:16.24 01:57.28 02:38.66 03:20.21 04:02.34 04:44.00 05:24.58

4. Nora Meister 2003(S8) SUI Switzerland 05:28.15 747
00:37.98 01:18.46 02:00.24 02:41.70 03:23.41 04:05.17 04:46.88 05:28.15

5. Sabrina Duchesne 2001(S8) CAN Canada 05:36.14 678
00:37.55 01:19.42 02:01.67 02:44.61 03:27.71 04:10.90 04:53.53 05:36.14

6. Abi Tripp 2001(S8) CAN Canada 05:51.04 545
00:40.18 01:23.98 02:08.85 02:53.54 03:38.26 04:22.82 05:07.41 05:51.04

7. Agnes Kramer 1998(S8) SWE Sweden 06:07.00 405
00:40.35 01:27.20 02:14.62 03:02.96 03:49.56 04:36.75 05:22.43 06:07.00

8. Nicola St Clair Maitland 2003(S8) SWE Sweden 06:42.55 160
00:42.57 01:30.89 02:21.92 03:14.42 04:07.65 05:00.81 05:53.18 06:42.55

9. Megan Sherwin 2000(S8) CAN Canada 06:57.17 96
00:45.75 01:36.21 02:27.88 03:22.11 04:14.51 05:08.44 06:02.38 06:57.17
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Event-No. 7
400m Freestyle Women
Class S9
1. Toni Shaw 2003(S9) GBR Great Britain 04:49.94 953 (A)

00:34.84 01:11.01 01:47.41 02:24.24 03:01.35 03:38.10 04:14.76 04:49.94

2. Manon Vermarien 1997(S9) NED Nederlands 05:00.03 882 (A)
00:34.38 01:10.53 01:47.86 02:25.40 03:03.48 03:41.89 04:21.11 05:00.03

3. Marte Heggertveit 1999(S9) NOR Norway 05:11.66 790
00:36.51 01:16.13 01:55.65 02:35.08 03:14.53 03:54.03 04:33.08 05:11.66

4. Laura Martens Christensen 1997(S9) DEN Denmark 05:55.90 390
00:37.49 01:20.73 02:06.20 02:52.05 03:38.48 04:24.55 05:10.39 05:55.90

Class S10
1. Zara Mullooly 2002(S10) GBR Great Britain 04:49.75 846 (A)

00:32.67 01:08.37 01:45.49 02:22.77 03:00.07 03:37.55 04:14.88 04:49.75

2. Lisa Kruger 2000(S10) NED Nederlands 04:50.14 843 (1)
00:32.52 01:08.45 01:45.19 02:22.13 02:59.64 03:36.90 04:14.59 04:50.14

3. Bianka Pap 2000(S10) HUN Hungary 04:52.55 822 (2)
00:34.13 01:10.97 01:48.30 02:25.24 03:01.71 03:39.40 04:16.43 04:52.55

4. Krista Morkore 1998(S10) FRO Faroe Islands 05:23.77 528
00:35.45 01:14.76 01:56.16 02:38.16 03:20.54 04:02.26 04:43.95 05:23.77

5. Inge Belfor 2001(S10) NED Nederlands 05:30.41 464
00:36.01 01:15.63 01:56.76 02:38.81 03:21.14 04:04.41 04:48.08 05:30.41

6. Lea Sophie Stengel 2003(S10) GER Germany 05:31.49 454
00:35.84 01:16.84 01:59.33 02:41.64 03:24.42 04:06.87 04:49.14 05:31.49

7. Jenna Rajahalme 2002(S10) FIN Finland 05:49.60 294
00:37.79 01:21.17 02:05.93 02:51.22 03:36.80 04:22.98 05:07.12 05:49.60

Class S11
1. Liesette Bruinsma 2000(S11) NED Nederlands 05:18.38 893 (A)

00:34.67 01:13.84 01:53.91 02:34.29 03:13.87 03:54.35 04:38.30 05:18.38

2. McClain Hermes 2001(S11) USA United States of America 05:42.00 711
00:38.91 01:21.54 02:05.18 02:48.25 03:31.70 04:15.73 04:59.33 05:42.00

Class S12
1. Elena Krawzow 1993(S12) GER Germany 05:18.99 519

00:34.40 01:13.47 01:54.31 02:35.31 03:16.39 03:57.67 04:39.16 05:18.99

Class S14
1. Pernilla Lindberg 1994(S14) SWE Sweden 04:48.91 861 (A)

00:32.59 01:07.76 01:43.79 02:20.41 02:57.59 03:35.31 04:12.65 04:48.91

2. Janina Breuer 1998(S14) GER Germany 04:50.94 845 (A)
00:32.52 01:08.75 01:45.48 02:22.59 02:59.91 03:38.41 04:15.68 04:50.94

3. Amber van der Kruk 2001(S14) NED Nederlands 04:54.09 818 (3)
00:32.21 01:09.12 01:47.32 02:24.92 03:01.91 03:39.36 04:16.90 04:54.09

4. Nadja Joy Pannerup Toennesen 1987(S14) DEN Denmark 06:20.27 112
00:43.65 01:30.59 02:18.30 03:05.99 03:54.40 04:43.61 05:33.52 06:20.27

Was withdrawn
Camilla Klestrup Hansen 1997 (S14) DEN Denmark


